Wakefield MDC Pay Multiple

Organisation Name
Wakefield MDC
Wakefield MDC
Wakefield MDC
Wakefield MDC
Wakefield MDC
Wakefield MDC
Wakefield MDC
Wakefield MDC
Wakefield MDC

Organisation
Code
E08000036
E08000036
E08000036
E08000036
E08000036
E08000036
E08000036
E08000036
E08000036

Effective
Date

01/01/2015
01/01/2016
01/01/2017
01/01/2018
01/01/2019
01/01/2020
01/01/2021
01/01/2022
01/01/2023

Pay Multiple

Factor Remuneration Value
Median 20849
Median 22212
Median 22434
Median 22658
Median 23111
Median 23836
Median 24982
Median 25419
Median 27852

Ratio

8.85:1
8.30:1
8.30:1
7.50:1
7.50:1
7.42:1
7.01:1
6.99:1
6.44:1

Model
Calculation

P P PR R PR R R

Organisation
Type
MDC
MDC
MDC
MDC
MDC
MDC
MDC
MDC
MDC



